2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

MIDDLE AND HIGH SCHOOL

S1 AM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS
6:52 High St & Drew Rd

6:52 385 High Street

6:53 High St & Midway Park

6:55 Kelwyn & Kelwyn Drive

6:57 Tara Meadows — at sidewalk
7:00 Middle St Beginning of the Circle
7:02 High St & Wilson St

7:03 Laurier & High St

7:05 Laurier St & Rowland St

7:07  Cornfield Dr & Maize Dr

7:15 Drop off at Middle School
7:20 Drop off at High School

S1 PM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS
2:13  Pick Up Middle School Students
2:17  Pick Up High School Students
2:23  High St. & Drew Rd

2:24 385 High Street

2:25 401 High Street

2:27 High St & Midway Park

2:31  Kelwyn Drive

2:33  Tara Meadows — at entrance
2:36  Middle St. @ Beginning of Circle
2:39 High St & Wilson St

2:40 Laurier St & High St

2:42  Laurier St & Rowland St

2:43 Cornfield Dr & Maize Dr

S2 AM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS
6:43 Salmon Falls & Squire Dr

6:44 61 Salmon Falls Rd

6:45 Salmon Falls Rd. & Maloney Dr
6:46  Salmon Falls & Curran Way

6:55 Main St. & Turgeon Lane

6:56 359 Main St

6:57 Main St & Nadeau St

6:58 389 Main St

6:59 Main St. & Cherryfield Village
7:00 423 Main Street

7:02  Wildflower Circle- before playground
7:10 Drop Off High School Students
7:13  Drop Off Middle School Students

Page 1 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

S2 PM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

2:13
2:16
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:24
2:25
2:26
2:30
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:43

Pick Up Middle School Students
Pick Up High School Students
Main St. & Turgeon Lane

359 Main St

Main St & Nadeau St

389 Main St

Main St. & Cherryfield Village
423 Main Street

Wildflower Circle- after playground
Salmon Falls & Curran Way
Salmon Falls Rd. & Maloney Rd.
61 Salmon Falls Rd.

Salmon Falls & Cameron Way

6 Squire Drive

S3 AM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:52
6:54
6:57
6:59
7:00
7:02
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:07
7:08
7:09
7:10
7:11
712
7:13
7:14
7:17
7:19

Hawthorne St &West High St

74 Rocky Hill Rd

1 Otis Road

147 West High St.

154/159 West High St

Lily Pond & Coombs Rd.

Lily Pond & Oakridge Dr

46 Lily Pond Rd

89 Rocky Hill Rd.

92 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (First Entrance)
Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)
Whipporwill Way & Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Winslow Dr.

128 Rocky Hill Rd

112 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill & Granite Way

Drop off at High School

Drop off at Middle School

S3 PM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

2:13
2:16
2:20
2:21
2:23
2:25

Pick Up Middle School Students
Pick Up High School Students
27 Rocky Hill Rd

74 Rocky Hill Rd

1 Otis Rd

154/159 West High St.

Page 2 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

2:26
2:28
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:33
2:34
2:35
2:37
2:38
2:39

Hawthorne St

Lily Pond Rd. & Oakridge
Lily Pond Rd & Coombs
46 Lily Pond Rd

89 Rocky Hill Rd.

92 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr ( First Entrance)
Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)

Rocky Hill Rd & Whipporwill Way
Winslow Dr & Rocky Hill Rd.

128 Rocky Hill Rd

106 Rocky Hill Rd

Corner of Rocky Hill Rd & Granite Way

S4 AM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

6:39
6:40
6:43
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:52
6:53
6:55
6:57
6:59
6:59
7:02
7:02
7:04
7.07
7:11
7:15
7:17

6 Pinewood Dr

Pinewood & Pinewood

RTE 108 & Greenfield Dr

RTE 108 & Dudley Court

136 RTE 108

Old Rochester Rd. & Hickory Ln.
115 Old Rochester Rd

191 Old Rochester Rd

200 Blackwater Rd

271 Old Rochester Rd

397 Old Rochester Rd.

Crystal Springs Way

420 Old Rochester Rd

Old Rochester Rd & Milo Lane
Blackwater Rd & Laurel Lane
Blackwater Rd & Colonial Village
199 Blackwater Rd & Cecile Rd
Sherwood Glen (Mailboxes)

26 Blackwater Rd

Drop off at High School

Drop off at Middle School

S4 PM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS

2:15
2:18
2:22
2:23
2:26
2:29
2:30

Pick Up Middle School Students
Pick Up High School Students
26 Blackwater Rd

Sherwood Glen (End of 300°s)
Blackwater Rd & Cecile St

RTE 108 & Dudley Court

136 RTE 108

Page 3 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

2:32  Old Rochester Rd. & Hickory Ln.
2:33 115 Old Rochester Rd

2:34 Old Rochester Rd & Laurel Lane
2:35 191 Old Rochester Rd

2:36 200 Blackwater Rd

2:39 271 Old Rochester Rd

2:40 397 Old Rochester Rd

2:44  Crystal Springs Way

2:46 420 Old Rochester Rd

2:47 Old Rochester Rd. & Milo Ln.
2:48 Blackwater Rd & Colonial Village
2:50 Blackwater Rd & Greenfield Dr
2:51 6 Pinewood Dr

2:52 Pinewood Dr & Pinewood Dr

S5 AM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS
6:56 Stackpole Rd & Cinnamon Ridge
6:57 Stackpole Rd & Deer Creek Run
6:57 Stackpole Rd & Molly Lane
7:00 10 Glenview Rd

7:01 Clement St & Paul St

7:02 10 Clement St

7:04 243 Green St

7:05 Green St & Meadow

7:07 Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
7:07  Indigo Hill Rd & Third St

7:08 Indigo Hill Rd & Down St

7:09 151 Indigo Hill Rd Apts

7:10 4BRitaRd

7:10 Rita Rd & Buffomsville Rd

7:12 36 Buffomsville Rd

7:13 5 Buffomsville Rd

7:14 7 River Rd

7:17  Drop off at High School

7:18 Drop off at Middle School

S5 PM HIGH/MIDDLE SCHOOLS
2:15  Pick Up Middle School Student
2:18  Pick Up High School Students
2:25 7 RiverRd

2:27 5 Buffomsville Rd

2:28 Buffomsville Rd & Down St
2:30 Rita & Buffomsville Rd

2:31 4BRitaRd

2:32 151 Indigo Hill Rd Apts

Page 4 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

2:33
2:34
2:34
2:38
2:39
2:40
2:41
2:42
2:44
2:45
2:46

146 Indigo Hill Rd

Indigo Hill Rd & Third St
Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
Green St & Meadow

243 Green St

10 Clement Rd

Paul St & Clement Rd

10 Glenview St

87 Stackpole Rd

Stackpole Rd & Deer Creek Run
Stackpole Rd & Cinnamon Ridge Rd

MAPLEWOOD ROUTES

S1 AM MAPLEWOOQOD (Gr. 3-5)

7:28
7:29
7:31
7:32
7:40
7:42
7:45
7:46
7:48
7:50
7:51
7:53
7:54
7:55
7:56
7:57
8:00
8:04
8:10

High St. & Wilson St

High St & Lemelin Ct
Cornfield Dr. & Maize Dr
Laurier St. & Rowland St
Tara Meadows Entrance
Middle St. at Beginning of circle
78 Stackpole Rd

87 Stackpole Rd

1 Paul St

268 Green St

Green St & Meadow Way
Union St & Walnut St

Union St & Depot St

Union St & Ash St

Union St & Franklin St

Main St & Spring St

Main St & Mt Auburn St

22 Indigo Hill Rd

Drop Off Maplewood Students

S1 PM MAPLEWOOQOD and IDLEHURST

2:45
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:57
2:58
3:00

Pick up Maplewood Students (SYC Students will take bus to Idlehurst)

385 High St

High St & Wilson St
High St & Lemelin St

14 Indigo Hill Rd
Cornfield Dr & Maize Dr
Laurier St & Davis St

22 Indigo Hill Rd

Union St & Walnut St

Page 5 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

3:00 Union St & Depot St
3:02  Union St & Franklin St
3:04 Main St & Spring St
3:05 Main St & Mt Auburn St
3:07 Green St & Meadow
3:09 1 Paul St

3:11 268 Green St

3:11 78 Stackpole Rd

3:15 Drop off SYC Students
3:15 Pick up all Idlehurst Students K-2
3:19 High St & Bernier St
3:24  Kelwyn Dr & Kelwyn Dr
3:27 Sidewalk at Tara Meadows
3:29 Middle St & Middle St
3:35 6 Clement Rd

3:37 298 Green St

3:40 71 Indigo Hill Rd

3:42  Union St & Franklin St
3:44  Main St & Spring St
3:46  Main St & Mt Auburn St
3:49 22 Indigo Hill Rd

3:50 Cornfield Dr & Maize St
3:52 Cote & Shady

3:55 High St & Lemelin

3:58 Drew St & Crest

S2 AM MAPLEWOOD (Gr. 3-5)
7:45 57 West High St

7:46  Ron Wyn & West High St.
7:47 81 West High St

7:52 At Old Hilltop School

7:53  Prospect St & Emery St
7:54 61 Winter St

7:55 Winter St & Linden St
7:57 30 Market St.

7:58 High St & Highland St
7:59 High St & Mt Vernon St
8:00 High St & Grove St

8:01 High St & Pleasant St

8:02 South St & Portland Ave
8:03 14 South St.

8:04 Green St. & Myrtle St.
8:05 Muyrtle St & Nash Parkway
8:06 Hanson St & Pearl St

8:07 281 High St

8:11 Drop Off Maplewood Students

Page 6 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

S2 PM MAPLEWOOD (Gr. 3-5)

2:55
3:00
3:00
3:.01
3:02
3:03
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:10
3:11
3:13
3:14
3:16
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:20

Pick up Maplewood Students-SYC Students will take bus to Idlehurst

1 Pearl St

Pearl St & Hanson St
Myrtle St & Nash Parkway
Green St. & Myrtle St

14 South St

South St & Portland St
West High St. & Ron-Wyn
57 West High St

81 West High St

At Old Hilltop School
Prospect & Emery St

61 Winter St

Winter St & Linden St

30 Market St.

High St. & Highland St.
High St & Mt Vernon St
High St & Pleasant St

281 High St

S3 AM MAPLEWOOQOD (Gr. 3-5)

7:35
7:36
7:37
7:38
7:39
7:40
7:41
7:43
7:44
7:45
7:45
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:48
7:59
8:00
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:10

104 West High St

98 West High St

Sunset Dr & Albert St

Maple St & Brian St

74 Maple St

46 Otis Rd

Hawthorne Circle

Lilypond Rd & Oakridge St
Lilypond Rd & Coles Pond Rd
46 Lily Pond Rd

83 Lily Pond Rd

168 Lily Pond Rd

92 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (First Entrance)
Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)
117 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Whipporwille
Rocky Hill Rd & Winslow Dr
Salmon Falls Rd & Squire Rd
Salmon Falls Rd & Curran Way
Drop Off Maplewood Students

Page 7 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

S3 PM MAPLEWOOQOD (Gr. 3-5)

2:48
2:52
2:52
2:53
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:03
3:05
3:05
3:06
3:07
3:08
3:09
3:10
3:10
3:11
3:12
3:14
3:15
3:16

Pick up Maplewood Students-SYC Students will take bus to Idlehurst

100 West High Street

98 West High Street

Sunset Dr & Albert Dr

74 Maple St

Rocky Hill Rd & Wells Rd

46 Otis Rd

Hawthorne Circle

Lilypond & Oakridge St

Lilypond Rd & Coles Pond Rd

46 Lilypond Rd

83 Lilypond Rd

168 Lilypond Rd

89/92 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (First Entrance)
Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)
117 Rocky Hill Rd

Rocky Hill Rd & Whipperwill

172 Salmon Falls Rd

Salmon Falls Rd & Squire Rd

Salmon Falls Rd & Curran Way

S4 AM MAPLEWOOQOD (Gr. 3-5)

7:33
7:37
7:38
7:43
7:51
7:52
7:56
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:09
8:12

227 RTE 108

6 Pinewood Dr

Pinewood Dr & Pinewood Dr
439 RTE 108 Tool Crib

RTE 108 & Dudley Court

132 RTE 108

Crystal Springs

Milo Lane & Old Rochester Rd
Blackwater Rd & Laurel Lane
Blackwater Rd & Colonial Village
Blackwater Rd & Cecile St

99 Blackwater Rd

Sherwood Glen End of 200 St
22 Blackwater Rd

Drop Off Maplewood Students

S4 PM MAPLEWOOD (Gr. 3-5)

2:57
3:02
3:05
3:06
3:07

Pick up Maplewood Students-SYC students will take bus to Idlehurst

22 Blackwater Rd

200’s in Sherwood Glen

99 Blackwater Rd
Blackwater Rd & Cecile Rd

Page 8 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

3:08 RTE 108 & Dudley Court

3:09 132 RTE 108

3:12 Old Rochester Rd & Laurel Ln
3:15 Crystal Springs

3:17 Milo Lane & Old Rochester Rd
3:19 Blackwater Rd & Colonial Village
3:21 227 RTE 108

3:22 6 Pinewood Dr

3:23  Pinewood Dr & Pinewood Dr
3:27 Tool Crib

S5 AM MAPLEWOOD (Gr. 3-5)
7:38 189 High St

7:40 Franklin St & Silver St

7:41  Franklin St & Garden St

7:46  Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
7:47 Indigo Hill Rd & Third St
7:48 Indigo Hill Rd & Down St
7:49 151 Indigo Hill Rd

7:50 8 RitaRd

7:51 Rita St & Buffomsville Rd
7:56 Main St & Turgeon Lane

7:57 Main St & Nadeau St

7:58 Main St & Cherryfield Village
8:00 Little Hands Daycare

8:01 Wildflower Circle

8:03 388 Main St

8:04 360 Main St

8:10 Drop Off Maplewood Students

S5 PM MAPLEWOOD (Gr. 3-5)
2:52  Pick up Maplewood Students
2:57 Main St. & Turgeon Ln

2:59 Main St & Nadeau St

2:59 Main St. & Cherryfield Village
3:01 Little Hands Daycare

3:02 Wildflower @ Playground
3:05 388 Main St

3:06 360 Main St

3:08 Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
3:09 Indigo Hill Rd & Third St
3:10 Indigo Hill Rd & Down St
3:11 151 Indigo Hill Rd

3:12 8RitaRd

3:13 67 Buffomsville Rd

Page 9 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

3:14
3:15
3:18
3:19
3:20

47 Buffomsville Rd

31 Buffomsville Rd
Franklin St & Silver St
Franklin St & Garden St
189 High St

IDLEHURST

S1 AM IDLEHURST (Gr. K-2)

8:17
8:21
8:26
8:28
8:30
8:32
8:34
8:35
8:38
8:41
8:44
8:45
8:47
8:50

S1 PM IDLEHURST (Combined with Maplewood) (Gr.K — 2)

High St & Bernier St
Tara Meadows Entrance
6 Clement Rd

298 Green St

71 Indigo Hill Rd
Union St & Franklin St
Main St & Spring St
Main St & Mt Auburn St
22 Indigo Hill Rd

Cote Dr & Shady Lane
High St & Wilson St
High St & Lemelin
Drew St & Crest Dr
Drop Idlehurst Students

2:45
2:50
2:52
2:53
2:54
2:55
2:57
2:58
3:00
3:00
3:02
3:04
3:05
3:07
3:09
3:11
3:11
3:15
3:15
3:19

Pick up Maplewood Students (SYC Students will take bus to Idlehurst)

385 High St

High St & Wilson St
High St & Lemelin St

14 Indigo Hill Rd
Cornfield Dr & Maize Dr
Laurier St & Davis St

22 Indigo Hill Rd

Union St & Walnut St
Union St & Depot St
Union St & Franklin St
Main St & Spring St
Main St & Mt Auburn St
Green St & Meadow

1 Paul St

268 Green St

78 Stackpole Rd

Drop off SYC Students
Pick up all Idlehurst Students K-2
High St & Bernier St

Page 10 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

3:24  Kelwyn Dr & Kelwyn Dr
3:27 Sidewalk at Tara Meadows
3:29 Middle St & Middle St
3:35 6 Clement Rd

3:37 298 Green St

3:40 71 Indigo Hill Rd

3:42  Union St & Franklin St
3:44  Main St & Spring St
3:46  Main St & Mt Auburn St
3:49 22 Indigo Hill Rd

3:50 Cornfield Dr & Maize St
3:52 Cote & Shady

3:55 High St & Lemelin

3:58 Drew St & Crest

S2 AM IDLEHURST (Gr.K - 2)
8:26  West High St & Ron Wyn Dr
8:29  Old Hilltop School

8:30 Prospect & Emery St

8:31 70 Winter St

8:31 61 Winter St

8:32 30 Market St.

8:33 High St & Beacon St

8:34 High St & Highland St
8:35 High St & Noble St

8:37 45 South St

8:38 11 South St

8:39 Green St & Myrtle St

8:43 Pearl & Hanson St

8:51 Drop off Idlehurst Students

S2 PM IDLEHURST (Gr.K — 2)
3:25 Drop off SYC Students
3:26  Pick Up Idlehurst Students
3:33  Pearl St & Hanson St

3:34 2 Morning St

3:35 Green St & Myrtle St

3:36 11 South St

3:37 45 South St

3:38 57 West High St

3:39  West High St & Ron Wyn Dr
3:40 81 West High St

3:42  Old Hilltop School

3:43  Prospect & Emery St

3:44 70 Winter St

Page 11 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

3:45 61 Winter St

3:46 30 Market St.

3:47 High St & Beacon St
3:48 High St & Highland St
3:49 High St & Noble St

S3 AM IDLEHURST (Gr.K - 2)

8:16 Tates Brook Rd & Pinkham Ave

8:16 Tates Brook Rd & Lil Nor Ave

8:18 Sunset & Albert St

8:19 Maple St & Brian St

8:21 Rocky Hill Rd & Wells

8:22 28 Rocky Hill Rd.

8:25 Hawthorne Circle

8:27 Lily Pond Rd & Oakridge Dr

8:28 Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (First Entrance)
8:29 104 Rocky Hill Rd

8:30 Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)
8:31 Rocky Hill Rd & Whipperwill

8:33  Salmon Falls Rd & Squire Dr

8:34 Salmon Falls Rd & Maloney St

8:48 Drop off Idlehurst Students

S3 PM IDLEHURST (Gr.K —2)

3:23 Drop off SYC Students

3:24  Pick Up Idlehurst Students

3:29 Tates Brook Rd & Pinkham Ave

3:30 Tates Brook Rd & Lil-nor Ave

3:32  Sunset Dr & Albert

3:33 Maple St & Brian St

3:34  Rocky Hill Rd & Wells Rd

3:35 28 Rocky Hill Rd

3:36  Lily Pond & Oakridge Dr.

3:37 Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (First Entrance)
3:38 104 Rocky Hill Rd

3:39 Rocky Hill Rd & Rouleau Dr (Second Entrance)
3:40 Rocky Hill Rd & Whipperwill

3:43  Salmon Falls Rd & Squire Dr

3:44  Salmon Falls Rd & Maloney St

S4 AM IDLEHURST (Gr.K —2)

8:17 227 RTE 108
8:18 RTE 108 & Greenfield Dr
8:19 363 RTE 108

Page 12 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

8:23 RTE 108 & Dudley Ct

8:25 Old Rochester Rd. & Hickory Ln.
8:30 350 Old Rochester Rd

8:33 Blackwater Rd. & Laurel Ln.
8:35 End of 200’s St. Sherwood Glen
8:37 22 Blackwater Rd.

8:39 324 High St

8:40 AJN Homes (Mailboxes)

8:41 SELC

8:43 Bartlett Ave & Lennox

8:50 Drop off Idlehurst Students

S4 PM IDLEHURST (Gr.K-2)
3:34  Pick Up Idlehurst Students
3:34  Drop off SYC Students

3:39 324 High St

3:40 AJN Homes (Mailboxes)
3:41 SELC

3:41 Bartlett Ave & Lennox

3:42 10 Guy St

3:43 22 Blackwater Rd.

3:45 Sherwood Glen at Mailboxes
3:46 116 Blackwater Rd

3:48 RTE 108 & Dudley Ct

3:50 Old Rochester Rd. & Hickory Ln.
3:54  Crystal Springs

3:56 350 Blackwater Rd

3:58 Blackwater Rd & Laurel Lane
4:.00 227 RTE 108

4:01 RTE 108 & Greenfield Dr
4:.03 363 RTE 108

S5 AM IDLEHURST (Gr.K —2)
8:25 Green St & Fayette St

8:28 Franklin St & Silver St

8:29  Franklin St & Garden St

8:32 Main St & Turgeon Lane

8:33 355 Main St

8:34 Main St & Cherryfield Village
8:35 Little Hands Daycare

8:36  Wildflower Circle @ Playground
8:39 Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
8:39 Indigo Hill Rd & Third St
8:40 142 Indigo Hill Rd

8:41 151 Indigo Hill Rd

Page 13 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



2023 — 2024 SOMERSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT BUS ROUTES

8:42 31 Buffomsville Rd
8:43 5 Buffomsville Rd
8:50 Drop off Idlehurst Students

S5 PM IDLEHURST (Gr.K —2)
3:15 Drop off SYC Students

3:15 Pick Up Idlehurst Students
3:21  Green St & Fayette St

3:22  Franklin St & Silver St

3:23  Franklin St & Garden St

3:26 Main St & Turgeon Lane

3:27 355 Main St

3:28 Main St & Cherryfield Village
3:29 Little Hands Daycare

3:30  Wildflower Circle @ Playground
3:34  Indigo Hill Rd & Second St
3:35 Indigo Hill Rd & Third St
3:36  Indigo Hill Rd & Down St
3:37 151 Indigo Hill Rd

3:39 43 Buffomsville Rd

3:40 5 Buffomsville Rd

Page 14 of 14

As of September 14, 2023



